

Hall of the House of Representatives
83rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2001
Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2427

"AN ACT TO LICENSE TITLE INSURANCE AGENTS."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2427.

Amend House Bill No. 2427 as originally introduced:

Add Representatives Jacobs, D. Elliott, and Mack as cosponsors of the bill

AND

Page 4, line 11, delete "Five hundred dollars (\$500.00)" and substitute "Two hundred fifty dollars (\$250.00)"

AND

Page 4, line 12, delete "Two hundred fifty dollars (\$250.00)" and substitute "One hundred fifty dollars (\$150.00)"

AND

Page 4, line 30, delete "July 1" and substitute "January 31"

AND

Page 4, line 34, delete "July 1" and substitute "January 31"

AND

Page 8, line 20, delete "July 1" and substitute "January 31"

AND

Page 11, line 17, delete "July 1" and substitute "September 1"

AND

Page 11, line 18, delete "2002" and substitute "2001"

* **.RTK214** *

The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative Cowling
PBB/RTK - 031620011117
RTK214

Chief Clerk

